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IR, RAMSEY COUNTY

Elections Office

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name

Tolbert Volunteer Committee

Type of organization: X

Candidate Committee

Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council Ward 3

Type of report: Initial report

X

8 week pre-election

2 week pre-election

January report

Reporting period: From 01/01/2019

Final report (closes committee account - see MS
Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

to 09/09/2019

(Day following end date of last report)

(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

ﬁﬂﬁﬂ;ﬂiﬁﬁ%ﬁg}: Date A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report ;‘::?;33:‘35 — Totals to Date
1. Total contributions under $50  $ 125.00 + ¢ 5115.00 = $ 5,240
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 4,975 + ¢ 76,307.00 _ ¢ 81,282

greater than $50 : 2 = :
3. Expenditures $ 7,320 5 & 55,496.12 — ¢$62816.12

Itemization of Contributions

Account Balance $ 23,705.88
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Associated Bank, 202 Snelling Ave N., Saint Paul, MN 55104

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer -

Printed Name Joe Ellickson

Email iellickson@gmail.com

4014 Sunnyside Rd., Edina, MN 55424
Address

Phone. (612) 702-0968




Tolbert
Volunteer
Committee

8 week pre-
election report

09/09/2019

First Name Last Name Address

2137 Palace
Martin Ludden Ave
Linda Slattegren 1675 Juliet Ave
Kira Vanderwert 53 Park Place
Timothy and 1866 Wellesley
Sara Schmidt Ave
Theodore
Davis &
Andrea 1940 Eleanor
Casselton - Ave

840 Randolph
Sara Chamberline  Ave

2174 Upper

Saint Dennis
Cristine Almeida Rd

1411 Summit
Scott Burns Ave

City

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
New York

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

State Zip

MN
MN
New York

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

Employer

Saint Paul
Neighborhood
55105 Network

55105 Unemployed
10007 Assurant, Inc.

55105

55116

Minnesota
Department of
55102 Revenue

55116 Self-employed

55105 Structural

$75
$50
$250

$100

$100

$50

$250

$300

Date of
Contribution

1/3
1/8
2/21

2/22

2/24

2/25

3/8

3/10



Kate

Annice

Andrew

Fia

Amanda

Loriann

Kara

Sarah

Laura

Roy

Nate

Kristine

Mike

Nate

Daly

Gregerson

Singer
Goldfine
Madsen
Granados
Lynum
Dziak

Squillace

Johnson
Hood
Gerll
Lindsey

Hood

2051 Jefferson
Ave

1849 Bohland
Ave

2103 Berkeley
Ave

1168 James
Ave

13122 Finch
Way

929 Sumit Ave

241 Brimhall
Ave

1222
Fairmount Ave

885 Saint Paul
Ave

1836 Hillcrest

1879 Montreal
Ave

1415 Alaska
Ave

1810 Ford
Parkway

1879 Montreal

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Apple Valley
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

City of Saint
55105 Paul

55116
Self-employed

(Cartoonist
55102 and Ilustrator)

55105 Self-employed

Frameworks
55124 Galelry

Accessible
55105 Space

55105 Attorney

55106 Wells Fargo

Paradigm
55116 Publishing

55116 Retired
Hennepin
55105 County

Ramsey
55116 County

Ramsey
55116 County

Hennepin
55116 County

$100

$50

$100

$100

$250

$50

$100

$50

$5
$20

$25

$25

$25

$25
$2,100

3/11

3/11

3/22

4/30

8/16

8/16

8/25

8/25

8/25
9/4

9/5

9/5

9/5

9/6



Organization

Sheet Metal
Workers PAC
10

AFSCME
Council 5
People Fund

SEIU

Minnesota
Healthcare
MN

St. Paul Area
Chamber of

Commerce
PAC

SEIU
Minnesota
State Council

Expenditure

SquareSpace

Minnesota

DFL
NGP VAN

Address

1681 Cope Ave
300 Hardmann

Ave S

345 Randolph
Ave

401 Robert St

2233
University Ave

Purpose

Website
Creation Fee

VAN Access
VAN Fee

City

Maplewood

South Saint
Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Cost
$216

$450
$30

State

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

Date

02/11

02/15
03/03

Zip

55104

55075

55102

55101

55114

Amount

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600
$3,000

Date of Contribution

3/1

4/9

6/3

6/18

7/31



NGP VAN

Mike McCool

The Nook

Seven Corners
Print & Promo

Courtney
Jasper

Seven Corners
Print & Promo

Ramsey
County

Luke Bishop

Bank

ActBlue

VAN Fee

Website
Creation Fee

Campaign
Kickoff - Food
and Space

Campaign
Literature

Stipend

Campaign
Shirts

Elections Filing
Fee

Stipend

Online
Transaction
Fees

Online
Transaction
Fees

$20

$2,150

$590

$169.29

$2,000

$716.40

$250

$650

$56.30

$21.63

03/11

03/21

03/28

03/28

03/28

05/03

08/02
09/02



	Signed Finance Report
	Tolbert 8 Week Pre-Election Finances

