

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tolber	rt Volunteer Committee		
Type of organization: X	Candidate Committee	_	Political Committee Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of c	committee Saint Paul City	y Co	uncil Ward 3
Type of report: X	_ Initial report _ 8 week pre-election _ 2 week pre-election _ January report		Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.
Reporting period: From	01/01/2019		to 09/09/2019
	(Day following end date of last re	eport)	(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)
Summary Statement to (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.	A. lotals for		B. Cumulative C. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report
1. Total contributions und	er \$50 \$ 125.00	+	<u>\$ 5115.00 </u>
2. Total contributions equal greater than \$50	al to/ \$ 4,975	+	<u>\$ 76,307.00 </u>
3. Expenditures	\$ 7,320	- +	\$ 55,496.12 <u>=</u> \$ 62,816.12
			Account Balance \$ 23,705.88 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)
	de by an individual or committe		are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must byed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Itemization of Expenditures. Item		rpose,	and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Ful	nds Associated Bank, 20	02 Sı	nelling Ave N., Saint Paul, MN 55104
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	Je 6		
Printed Name Joe Ellicks	on		Email _jellickson@gmail.com
	d., Edina, MN 55424		Phone (612) 702-9968

Tolbert Volunteer								
Committee								
8 week pre- election report								
09/09/2019								
First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer	Amount	Date of Contribution
Martin	Ludden	2137 Palace Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Saint Paul Neighborhood Network	\$75	1/3
Linda	Slattegren	1675 Juliet Ave		MN		Unemployed	\$50	
Kira	Vanderwert	53 Park Place	New York	New York		Assurant, Inc.	\$250	
Timothy and Sara	Schmidt	1866 Wellesley Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105		\$100	
Theodore Davis & Andrea Casselton		1940 Eleanor Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116		\$100	2/24
Sara	Chamberline	840 Randolph Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55102	Minnesota Department of Revenue	\$50	2/25
Cristine	Almeida	2174 Upper Saint Dennis Rd	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Self-employed	\$250	3/8
Scott	Burns	1411 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Structural	\$300	3/10

Kate	Daly	2051 Jefferson Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	City of Saint	\$100	3/11
Nate	Daiy		Saint Paul	IVIIN	33103	Paul	\$100	3/11
Annice	Gregerson	1849 Bohland Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116		\$50	3/11
Aillice	Gregerson	Ave	Saint Paul	IVIIN	33116	0.10 1 . 1	φ30	3/11
		2103 Berkeley				Self-employed (Cartoonist		
Andrew	Singer	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55102	and Illustrator)	\$100	3/22
	911261	1168 James		1721	33102	und mustrust)	7 2 3 3	3,
Fia	Goldfine	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Self-employed	\$100	4/30
		13122 Finch				Frameworks		
Amanda	Madsen	Way	Apple Valley	MN	55124	Galelry	\$250	8/16
						Accessible		
Loriann	Granados	929 Sumit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Space	\$50	8/16
		241 Brimhall						
Kara	Lynum	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Attorney	\$100	8/25
		1222						
Sarah	Dziak	Fairmount Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Wells Fargo	\$50	8/25
		885 Saint Paul				Paradigm		
Laura	Squillace	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Publishing	\$5	8/25
Roy	Johnson	1836 Hillcrest	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Retired	\$20	9/4
		1879 Montreal				Hennepin		
Nate	Hood	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	County	\$25	9/5
		1415 Alaska				Ramsey		
Kristine	Gerll	Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	County	\$25	9/5
		1810 Ford				Ramsey		
Mike	Lindsey	Parkway	Saint Paul	MN	55116	County	\$25	9/5
						Hennepin		
Nate	Hood	1879 Montreal	Saint Paul	MN	55116	County	\$25	9/6
							\$2,100	

Organization	Address	City	State	Zip	Amount	Date of Contribut	ion
Sheet Metal Workers PAC 10	1681 Cope Ave	Maplewood	MN	55104	\$600	3/1	
AFSCME Council 5 People Fund	300 Hardmann Ave S	-	MN	55075	\$600	4/9	
SEIU Minnesota Healthcare MN	345 Randolph Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55102	\$600	6/3	
St. Paul Area Chamber of Commerce PAC	401 Robert St	Saint Paul	MN	55101	\$600	6/18	
SEIU Minnesota State Council	2233 University Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55114	\$600	7/31	
					\$3,000		
Expenditure	Purpose	Cost	Date				
Expenditure	Website	Cost	Date				
SquareSpace	Creation Fee	\$216	02/11				
Minnesota DFL	VAN Access	\$450	02/15				
NGP VAN	VAN Fee	\$30	03/03				

NGP VAN	VAN Fee	\$20	03/11			
	Website					
Mike McCool	Creation Fee	\$2,150	03/21			
The Nook	Campaign Kickoff - Food and Space	\$590	03/28			
Seven Corners Print & Promo	Campaign Literature	\$169.29	03/28			
Courtney Jasper	Stipend	\$2,000	03/28			
Seven Corners Print & Promo	Campaign Shirts	\$716.40	05/03			
Ramsey County	Elections Filing Fee	\$250	08/02			
Luke Bishop	Stipend	\$650	09/02			
Bank	Online Transaction Fees	\$56.30				
ActBlue	Online Transaction Fees	\$21.63				
		\$7,320				